Pos

N o o wWwN R

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

Num
513
409
213

49
382
526
369

223
377

17
46

446

390

489
465
187
412
420
105
60
189
285
700
269

227
301
353
396
203
611
338

332

329
408
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Atleta

RAQUEL MALARD CALDEIRA

JO CHAVES

PAULA HOTT

LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA MURTA PEDROSA
GLEICIANE MARTINS DO CARMO
CAMILA EDUARDA CARVALHO

GABRIELA DE MOURA E CASTRO
GUERRA

CASSIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PIMENTA

CRISTIANE MARIA DA FONSECA
ARCHANIJO

DANIELA ANK
DENISE DASSUNCAO LEITE
ANDREA ANDRADE MONTEIRO

POLIANE CAROLINE GONCALVES DE
CENO

PAULA JOSIELEN MORAES
GISELLE STUART DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELE MELO

ALINE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELA CIRELLI DOS SANTOS
LUANA CASSIA VELOSO POMPEU
PATRICIA ANK DE MORAIS

ALICE ERTHAL

CAROLINA CARDOSO TAKANO
MILENA DE BRITO ALVES

MARIA CLAUDIA AMATO VAZ DE MELO
DE OLIVEIRA

ALICE GERONIMO DE FARIA
FABIANA PERDIGAO NASSAU
VERONA SOARES MARTINS
SUELLEN FERNANDA ALMEIDA REIS
FABIANA NOGUEIRA BRAZ

MARI CAMARGOS

LUDMILA ABDALLA MAGALHAES
PEREIRA

ERICA CRISTINA CARVALHO ALVES
SARGACO

JOANNE LEAO BASILIO DURCHFORT
MARIANA ALVARES MUZZI LIMA

23/10/2024 - 12:54:06
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Idd.

45
38
37
30
35
24
31

31
33

46
59
47
31

55
32
47
42
40
42
36
43
33
40
40

35
45
39
34
42
52
38

42

47
37

FEM

Faixa
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F2024
F3034

F3034
F3034

FA549
F5559
FA549
F3034

F5559
F3034
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044

F3539
FA549
F3539
F3034
FA044
F5054
F3539

FA044

FA549
F3539

IS N P R

o N R

A U AN WDNRPRPW o DN

U P, Jd 0 b & W

)]

Equipe
SODEXO
NOVA LIMA CORRE

BETIM RUNNERS
CSuUL
ASSCONTAS

BETIM RUNNERS

SABRINA ASSESSORIA
BETIM RUNNERS

UNIMED BH
FENIX RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
MEIAS RENEGADAS

CHIODI RUN

FDC

CORACAO SAUDAVEL

Tempo
00:25:19
00:26:10
00:26:30
00:26:56
00:27:27
00:27:41
00:28:12

00:29:17
00:29:54

00:30:13
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:31

00:30:50
00:30:58
00:31:09
00:31:21
00:31:37
00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:46
00:31:51
00:31:58
00:32:04

00:32:09
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:35
00:32:40
00:32:47
00:32:58

00:33:01

00:33:03
00:33:10



35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

515
264
386
279

456
361
385
302
37
270

104
384
266
539
257
136
254
151
745
391
421
394
143
81
433
291
505
370
314
27
304
154
500
186
458

457
604
459

12 CORRIDA FUNDAGAO DOM CABRAL

DANUSA BOTELHO VICTOR LUZ
GABRIELA DE PAULA COSTA SANTOS
JORGEANA RUBIA DO CARMO

IZABELA BETHONICO MUNIZ
GUIMARAES

DANIELE AMATO NAZAR DUTRA
MARIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JANETE DOS SANTOS

JULIANA MACHADO BICALHO
VANDA CATARINA DUARTE

JANAINA PINTO COELHO DUARTE DE
MAGALHAES

POLIANA A RODRIGUES

ISABELA LORENA DOS ANJOS SILVA
ANDREIA CRISTINA BARROSO ALMEIDA
JULIANA VIEIRA DA SILVA

LIVIA MARIA DE AGUIAR ALVES
LAURA AFONSO COUTINHO

ANDREA MEIRA POMPEU ULHOA
DANYELLE BARBOSA BERUTTO
DANIELA BARROSO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA MARCIA JANUARIO
MICHELE SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
VANINI DUTRA PERDIGAO

VALERIA DO CARMO RIBEIRO
PRISCILLA LUYI SUN

VIVIANE NUNES PINTO

JULIA DE CASTRO ROCHA PORTO
STEPHANE PRISCILA QUEIROZ DINIZ
AMANDA LIS MARTINS ARAUJO
LARA ALVES BANDEIRA

GIULIA GOMES FERREIRA LODI
TASSIA VILELA MANO FONTE BOA
MARILIA STAUFFER ANDRADE VIEIRA
CLEUNICE DE FATIMA SARAIVA SOARES
TASSIA FERNANDA MARFORI

ROBERTA LUCIA TEIXEIRA SANTOS
NEPOMUCENO

ROSIMAR COSTA
PATRICIA SANTOS FIRMO
ANA CLARA MELANDES DA VEIGA

23/10/2024 - 12:54:06
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44
28
39
41

35
33
52
48
60
37

38
23
45
43
42
48
50
31
38
40
43
30
49
33
37
35
32
29
28
30
29
34
54
39
46

50
53
22

FEM

F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044

F3539
F3034
F5054
F4549
F6064
F3539

F3539
F2024
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4549
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2529
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4549

F5054
F5054
F2024

10
11
13
14
11

12

12

13

13

14

15

14
10

SODEXO

BETIM RUNNERS

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

CARAPRETA

BETIM RUNNERS
MEIAS RENEGADAS
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

UNIMED BH
ASSCONTAS

UNIMED BH

SOUL RUNNERS

SOUL RUNNERS
FDC
SOUL RUNNERS

00:33:17
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:47

00:33:54
00:34:01
00:34:23
00:34:28
00:34:35
00:35:00

00:35:06
00:35:07
00:35:17
00:35:29
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:36:03
00:36:13
00:36:15
00:36:22
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:36:37
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:36:52
00:36:55
00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:37:15

00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:16



73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

480

610
378
292
345
621
312
198
829
467
295
225
323
199
130
164
158
299
248
418
97
29
125
174
362
258
133
395
367
310
62
252
243
51
330
582
548
25
147

12 CORRIDA FUNDAGAO DOM CABRAL

FERNANDA LOPES DOS SANTOS

ROSANA SILVANA

DAIANA EUSTAQUIA DOS ANJOS
MARIANA ALIPIO COSTA

DEBORA OLIVEIRA LANA

ELISANGELA CUPERTINO

EVA DA SILVA FARIA

CAMILA PACELLI TORRES CANDIDO
LIVIA DINIZ PAPERA GONCALVES
HARUMI TERAYAMA SALLUM
MARINA FERREIRA SOUZA DE FARIA
MARIANA BORGES

KARINE OLIVEIRA

SARAH ALICE PEREIRA AMORIM

ANA ALMEIDA

MARINA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA ESTER PEREIRA AMORIM
LUISA MARTINS DOS SANTOS TANNUS
VIRGINIA LUCIA SOARES

EDILENE MOREIRA

JESSICA PEREIRA DE PAULA

SILVANIA M C ARAUJO

NATALIA SALES MACHADO

VIVIANE MATOS SIEIRO

SIESLENE MOREIRA VON RONDON
VIVIANE GOMES GUIMARAES

JULIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO BRAGANCA
VIVIANE OLIVEIRA

DANIELE DA SILVA CHICARELLI
GABRIELA SOUSA GUERREIRO DE FARIA
ISABELA DE AZEVEDO LAMEGO
EMANUELE COSTA GONCALVES

ZELIA GAMA DE CARVALHO

LETICIA MORAIS

FABIANA DURAES FERREIRA

JANAINE MARGARETH DO CARMO
ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA

FABIANE DAS GRACAS CALDEIRA BRANT
ANA ESTHER MARCONDES
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51

51
36
20
50
38
44
41
50
34
33
36
40
15
50
18
19
25
44
35
39
64
35
40
35
50
18
53
20
17
17
35
47
22
43
48
32
42
24

FEM

F5054

F5054
F3539
F2024
F5054
F3539
F4044
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4044
F1519
F5054
F1519
F1519
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3539
F6064
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054
F1519
F5054
F2024
F1519
F1519
F3539
F4549
F2024
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4044
F2024

15

16
15
16
10
16
17
17
17

11

18
18
19

20
19
21
12

13

22
11

20
12
18
21

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

FDC
BETIM RUNNERS

UNIMED BH
FENIX RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

BETIM RUNNERS

COTEMIG
FARMAX

00:37:21

00:37:29
00:37:30
00:37:35
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:06
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:34
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:43
00:38:49
00:38:58
00:39:05
00:39:06
00:39:06
00:39:11
00:39:15
00:39:18
00:39:28
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:39:50
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:21
00:40:38



112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148

75
149
102
267
598

165
596
392
393
63

23
91
303
114
327

112
423
153
19
379
138

233
167
452
145
336
283
490
831
215
280
15

251
454
502
236
45

12 CORRIDA FUNDAGAO DOM CABRAL

RAQUEL BASTOS FERREIRA MACHADO
VITTORIA BASTOS BUZZ|

EDNEIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRA DE CASTRO PROFETA
CRISTINA FERNANDA

LARISSA RODRIGUES DANGELIS
LAIS CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMARA DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
SANDRA

VIVIANE BARRETO DE AZEVEDO
LAMEGO

TAINA DE CAIRES CEZAR VIEIRA
LAURA GAZZINELLI RABELO
JANE HEIRE ALMEIDA FONSECA
TACIANA RAMALHO

JACQUELINE APARECIDA ALMEIDA
FONSECA

LUIZA RIBEIRO FAGUNDES

PATY AMARAL

MARINA STAUFFER

NADIA DE MENEZES PINTO RAMPI
DEBORA RIBEIRO DINIZ CAMARGOS

LIVIA APARECIDA GONCALVES DE
AZEVEDO

LUCIMEIA ALVES

IARA ELISA PEREIRA MAFRA
MARINA NEVES GOMES

LAILA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

JOYCE SALES VILLANUEVA

PAULA BICALHO DE LANA COURA
LAURA CAROLINA SANTANA GUEDES
ROSINETE SOARES DE ARAGAO
MARIAN FLORENTINO GONCALVES
MARIANA MERCIER

MARISTELA HISSAMI MATSUBARA
YAMACITA

ARETHUZA MARTINS CAPELLA ARAUJO
REGINA AVELAINE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ARLETE MENDES

MARIANE MARINHO DOS SANTOS
MARIANA PAES CAMPOLINA
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34
21
43
71
42

34
27
36
41
48

32
26
35
33
41

33
58
39
59
38
53

50
36
73
47
27
43
45
53
45
37
58

48
52
55
25
41

FEM

F3034
F2024
F4044
F7074
F4044

F3034
F2529
F3539
FA044
FA549

F3034
F2529
F3539
F3034
F4044

F3034
F5559
F3539
F5559
F3539
F5054

F5054
F3539
F7074
F4549
F2529
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4549
F3539
F5559

F4549
F5054
F5559
F2529
F4044

19

22

23

20

23
24
13

21

24
22
25

23

25

26
14

15
27

14

26
15
16
16
28

17
17

27

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/FENIX

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

BETIM RUNNERS

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

UNIMED BH
UNIMED BH

SABRINA ASSESSORIA
UNIMED BH

00:40:42
00:40:43
00:40:44
00:41:09
00:41:11

00:41:14
00:41:22
00:41:27
00:41:27
00:41:30

00:41:42
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:51
00:41:53

00:41:58
00:42:04
00:42:07
00:42:26
00:42:44
00:42:47

00:42:52
00:43:09
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:43:32
00:43:45
00:43:51
00:43:54

00:43:54
00:43:59
00:44:34
00:44:39
00:44:42



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
l61
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

139
210
276
28
507
447
118
117

262
24
275
156
132
583
64
287

474
53
54

462

461

460

365
541
366
540
356
123

830
232
194
387
381

414
41
42
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ANA LIVIA SOUZA DE AZEVEDO
LUDMILLA DAS NEVES OLIVEIRA
AILANA GOMES VILELA

ANA CHARNIZON

TATIANA FERREIRA

BEATRIZ JUNQUEIRA

CLAUDIA GUIMARAES SOUZA FERREIRA

CLAUDINEIA GUIMARAES SOUZA
REZENDE

TATIANE SOUSA MELO

MARINA PATROCINIO DA SILVA
MARUSA NOGUEIRA GONCALVES
MARINA PIMENTA SPINOLA CASTRO
KARINA FERREIRA GOMES
MARIANA RODRIGUES FELIX
GIOVANNA DE AZEVEDO LAMEGO

ADRYELY FERNANDA FERREIRA
FAGUNDES

THAIS ANDREZA PORTES GOMES
CELINE LACERDA BAUER
ISABELA QUINTINO

ALANNA GUIAS SANTOS REIS
SIMONE MARQUES DE AZEVEDO

JESSICA ROBERTA GONCALVES
FERREIRA

GEISE M L OLIVEIRA

VITORIA HELLEN SOUSA PINHEIRO
ANNA FLAVIA CURI ABDO

KATYA ROMERO DE MOURA
LIDIANE APARECIDA SILVA PEREIRA

RAFAELA KELLY DE CARVALHO BIFANO
MUNIZ

NADYLA MARIA FERREIRA COELHO
AMANDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JUCIMARA RIBEIRODA SILVA
KARLA CARMO

GLAYCE BATISTA

LUCIANA RIBEIRO

LETICIA GROCHOWSKI PETROCCHI
DENISE LOPES TEIXEIRA VIANA
CAMILA DE MENEZES RAMPI
CAROLINA LUIZA BARBOSA
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15
39
45
44
50
54
50
43

34
37
31
48
31
28
20
32

29
21
46
29
38
32

43
25
41
52
39
37

34
23
31
42
30
42
47
51
30
30

FEM

F1519
F3539
F4549
F4044
F5054
F5054
F5054
F4044

F3034
F3539
F3034
FA549
F3034
F2529
F2024
F3034

F2529
F2024
FA549
F2529
F3539
F3034

FA044
F2529
FA044
F5054
F3539
F3539

F3034
F2024
F3034
FA044
F3034
FA044
F4549
F5054
F3034
F3034

29
18
28
18
19
20
29

24
30
25
19
26
10

27

11
10
20
12
31
28

30
13
31
21
32
33

29
11
30
32
31
33
21
22
32
33

SUPERNOSSO
SABRINA ASSESSORIA

COTEMIG

FENIX RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS
SOUL RUNNERS
SOUL RUNNERS

CARAPRETA

CARAPRETA

UNIMED BH

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

00:44:46
00:44:49
00:44:53
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:12

00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:50
00:45:50
00:45:51

00:45:52
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:46:14
00:46:14

00:46:21
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:33
00:46:34
00:46:38

00:46:44
00:46:55
00:46:55
00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:47:47
00:47:47



187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

178

183
209
134
38
448
70
35
286
479

%94
567
260
538
289
205
403
211
498
499
157
172
351
400
398
247
471
318

1
93
335
334
261
274
340
240
33
166
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FLAVIA AGUIAR VILLELA LOPES DE
MELO

JULIA C MARFORI ALVES

CAROLINA REIS PAOLUCCI

LUISA DO ESPIRITO SANTO BRAGANCA
MARLY CANASSA

DANIELA COSTA PEREIRA

MARLON HENRIQUE OTONI LIMA
RITA DE CASSIA VIANA OLIVEIRA
VANESSA DE ARAUJO AMARAL

BRUNA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ALMEIDA

INGRITY DO NASCIMENTO CHAGAS
VANESSA CAMILA ARAUJO

EDNA DE CAIRES

ANA LUIZA REZENDE

IZABELA LEANDRA GONZAGA SANTOS
BRENDA AGATHA BORGES DA SILVA
ERIKA LUIZA PEREIRA GARCIA
THAMIRES KATHLEEN SANTOS BRUZZ|
SARA MARIA MARCELINO DE SOUZA
DIURENE SILVA COTRIM

ELISANGELA PRADO FURTADO

LIBIA SOUZA COSTA PIMENTA
ADRIANA LESSA BRAICH PIRES
LUCIMAR DE FATIMA XAVIER ALMEIDA
ELOISA ALMEIDA

LUCIANA RODRIGUES COSTA

MARIA LOSCHI

CARLOTA HELOISA ALVES DA SILVA DE
MELO CRUZ

CARLA JANAINA ROCHA BATISTA
ELAINE BOLZAN

MARILENE LOPES DOS SANTOS
WANESSA LOREGIAN SILVA
VIVIANE APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
EDITH ROSE CARDOSO

JESSICA CARDINALI DE CARVALHO
DANIELA CAPELLA MERCIER

VERA OLGA DUMONT REIS
MARCIA BRETZ
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41

37
20
18
71
50
21
42
47
27

35
29
59
20
23
30
44
26
39
45
42
64
50
50
54
51
31
46

40
49
40
40
32
44
31
55
54
37

FEM

F4044

F3539
F2024
F1519
F7074
F5054
F2024
F4044
F4549
F2529

F3539
F2529
F5559
F2024
F2024
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4549
F4044
F6064
F5054
F5054
F5054
F5054
F3034
F4549

F4044
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3034
F5559
F5054
F3539

34

34
12

23
13
35
22
14

35
15

14
15
34
36
16
36
23
37

24
25
26
27
35
24

38
25
39
40
36
41
37

28
37

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

UNIMED

CARAPRETA

CORACAO SAUDAVEL

UNIMED BH
UNIMED BH

CHIODI RUN
CHIODI RUN

FENIX RUNNERS

00:47:55

00:47:59
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:48
00:49:07
00:49:14
00:49:26

00:49:30
00:49:39
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:50:45
00:51:16
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:30
00:51:30
00:51:31
00:51:47
00:52:30
00:52:36
00:53:09
00:53:17
00:53:41
00:54:04

00:54:04
00:54:14
00:54:17
00:54:19
00:54:45
00:55:15
00:55:58
00:56:16
00:56:18
00:56:38



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

451
449
192
575
101
388
375
69
488

20
193
180
128
497
568
496
221

10

389
249
85
87
360
13
245

12 CORRIDA FUNDAGAO DOM CABRAL

MARIA EDUARDA BORGES ALVES
FERNANDA SOARES DA SILVA

LAURA MARTINS GONCALVES

BRUNA PEREIRA CAIXETA

ROSANA PRATES CAMPOS

LETICIA MIRANDA

CLARA CICARINI

CAROLINA SOARES SANTOS MENDONCA

WANDERLEA EUSTAQUIA MORANDI
BATISTA

FABIOLA CARLA SILVA ARAUIO
EMANUELLE CRISTINE DE MELO
KELEN CRISTINA SOARES CHAVES
NATALIA MERCIA DA SILVA CAVALIERI
IRANI MARIA LIMA DE SOUZA
ISABELA HUBNER FERNANDES SILVA
KENIA ALVES CAETANO

LORENA LOPES CAMPOS

CAMILA MARA DE AMORIM PINTO
ANA LUISA FERREIRA MOREIRA
NATASHA CASTRO

ANGELICA CARNEIRO XAVIER
LETICIA FLAVIA DA SILVA

LUCIANA MACHADO

CAMILA DIOGO

ANDREIA WINKLER

NAYARA MARTINS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
FELIPE

23/10/2024 - 12:54:06

05KM
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41
44
31
34
47
27
27
22
61

50
36
35
40
73
37
43
29
38
38
31
36
37
40
36
40
38

FEM

F4044
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549
F2529
F2529
F2024
F6064

F5054
F3539
F3539
F4044
F7074
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539

42
43
38
39
26
17
18
16

29
38
39
44

40
45
19
41
42
40
43
44
46
45
47
46

SABRINA ASSESSORIA
SABRINA ASSESSORIA

COTEMIG

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

UNIMED BH

UNIMED BH
COTEMIG
UNIMED BH

BETIM RUNNERS

00:57:42
00:57:43
00:58:30
00:58:48
01:00:21
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:02:07
01:02:27

01:03:47
01:04:19
01:04:20
01:06:11
01:06:48
01:07:10
01:07:43
01:08:33
01:10:57
01:10:59
01:13:50
01:23:30
01:24:16
01:24:20
01:24:33
01:25:48
01:26:09



12 CORRIDA FUNDAGAO DOM CABRAL

05KM FEM

23/10/2024 - 12:54:06



